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THE FIRST EVER 
KETOGENIC 
CREAMER!*†

Weight Loss Creamer For Your 
Favorite Beverage*†

• Supports Weight Loss*†

• Burns Fat For Fuel*†

• Promotes Performance & Energy*†

• Sugar Free!
SERVING SIZE: 1 Scoop (26 grams)

SERVINGS PER BOTTLE: 18

WHAT IS KETO BOMB™?
KETO BOMB™ is a delicious creamer made for those looking to lose weight and enhance performance. BPI Sports’ 
performance-boosting creamer is designed for those that are following a ketogenic or low-carb diet and are looking to 
accelerate the body’s fat burning capabilities.*†

WHY IS IT BETTER?
KETO BOMB™ utilizes a blend of electrolytes, medium chain triglycerides (MCTs) and other essential fats to fuel your 
body and brain for better athletic performance. With delicious flavors like French Vanilla Latte and Caramel Macchiato 
plus zero sugar, KETO BOMB™ helps boost energy and blast fat for a leaner, more shredded physique.*†

WHAT’S IN IT?
Electrolytes
Helps the body to maintain proper hydration levels. This is important while in the “adaptation phase” of a ketogenic or 
low-carb diet.*† 

Medium Chain Triglycerides (MCTs)
Some studies have shown that medium chain triglycerides (MCTs), found in oils such as coconut oil, can help in the 
process of excess calorie burning, resulting in weight loss.*†

Avocado Oil Powder
Avocados are a natural source of important electrolytes which are important for healthy muscle function and fluid 
balance.*†

Sunflower Oil Powder
Aids in supporting lean muscle building, preserving lean muscle mass, and reducing body fat.*† 

“ADD JUST ONE SCOOP OF THIS TASTY, SUGAR FREE CREAMER 
TO YOUR FAVORITE BEVERAGE TO BURN FAT FOR FUEL, BOOST 

ENERGY AND IMPROVE PERFORMANCE.”

† When combined with a proper exercise and nutrition regimen. Statements based on early-stage independent 3rd party in vivo and / or in vitro model scientific research data findings 
for individual ingredients.

*THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, 
CURE, OR PREVENT ANY DISEASE.
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Other Ingredients: Maltodextrin, sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), natural & artificial 
flavors, fiber blend (cellulose gum, xanthan gum, carrageenan), silica, sucralose, 
acesulfame-K, and titanium dioxide.
Contains milk.

Amount Per Serving              % Daily Value

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 1 Scoop (26 grams)
Servings Per Container 18

Calories

   Calories from Fat

Total Fat

   Saturated Fat

Total Carbohydrate

   Sugars

KETO BOMB™ BLEND (Proprietary)

   Sunflower Oil Powder

   CAPTEX® Medium Chain Triglycerides (MCTs)

   Saffron Extract (bulb)

   Avocado Oil Powder (fruit)

110

90

10 g

1 g

4 g

0 g

15%†

5%†

1%†

**

20 g
**

**

**

**

HIGH-PERFORMANCE ELECTROLYTE AND HYDRATION MATRIX

   Calcium (as calcium phosphate)

   Magnesium (as magnesium sulfate)

   Sodium (as sodium chloride)

   Potassium (as potassium citrate)

10%

25%

4%

11%

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

400 mg

† Percent Daily Value based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
** Daily Value not established.


